Finance report for Parish Council meeting on 26th November 2025

Bank reconciliation statement and Receipts & Payments statement

Currant Account Lloyas Aled
Business Reserve Lloyds Ao

Bark reconcgillation {all FS Tands)

Cipaning PC funds balance
Account 1 - 010402025

Ceening PO funds baance
Account - 07042025

Current payments Afe] (inc.\at)
Bucget underspand on £30,600
Precept level £22,000

18,472

10,426

28,887

7,847

17,743

A ......E

Recelpis Alel | 24,627
Recalpts Al 550
Total Receipts | 25,077

Estrmated uammE

BOTUS FLEMING PC

Apr-25) May-25(Jun-25| Jul-25)Aug-25)| Sep-25| Oct-25] Mov-26|Dec-26| Jan-26( Feb-28| Mar-26| Total

ectuel| ecluzl|l acwual| acwal| acleal| actual]l actual|l acheal| actual| acteel| actual| actual
Farieh Ceuncil Funds 11,688 19857 14 375( 13 067] 11,641 21,886) 20,181| 18,472( 18,472 18472( 18 ﬁ..mE
Receaipts Afe1
Pracept 11,Ca0 11,000 22,000 a
CT3 Grant {discontinued) a a
Vat reclaimed 2024 /2035 2827 2527 0
Total Recelpts 13,827 1,000 24,627 o
Payments Afzd
Clerk Salary Jod a0 a6z a62 52 434 AE3 A63 H] a il o] 2894 1,307
Milage allowanos expanses 0 0 0 0
HMRC a8 a8 B4 Gd [ 132 21 a1 a a a (W T24 2T
Home affice allowance 53 A2 26 26 4 4 i i 155 LE|

Admin. Pricting & Pestage




